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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Mwuxaneub A.T.

Y P.M.
Koanb C.C.
Oemumwivi MM.
3anyubkuii O.W.

Kpuctnnak T..

Axmnmeysb |.B.

Yyxpili P.1O.
KoHeuHuin LA

Kosanb H.O.

Koanu M.P.

Tabaka M.C.

fpema |.M.

XutpeHb AP.

MakcnmeHko B.B.
Koutoba AM.
CaBka AM.
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
Kanarypcbkuii B.B.
Yix B.M.
Lepctnno B.A.
Tomawwnk B.A.

3y6bpeti B.l.

LWrownko P.IM.

3y6peli B.l. HaTanis
LWanHora M.A.
CapoBHikos |.M.
bykarap E.B.
Coxa HO.l.
HoBak b.M.
Kper b.B.
l'ycap B.P.

LnweHiH P.P.
Koutrombac H.P.
KpwveoHic .11
Mwutypak M.M.
Mygapuia HO.1O.
MacrepHak b.B.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 17

2023
AHinpo

Kny6 JibBiB

B 156 11/ 48.4130301 / 34.819885

30.07.2023 05:29:52
CoHAUYHO
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Kogp,
224076
221001
221066
221021
221032
221030
220175
221012
221013
221071
221078
221010
221017
221044
221027
221039
221050
220174
221068
223729
221060
221077
221063
221020
221022
225118
221072
221003
221200
221055
221053
221062
221004
221011
223920
221025
223769
221045
221035

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
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JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
41 0
25
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18:02:46
19:58:05
1038.40
900.48

18:02:46
20:08:51
02:06:05

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom

6431.52
6051.97
574725
572293
5620.00
5618.62
528042
4800.85
473049
4711.29
4074.67
3763.34
3293.88
325099
3234.29
2472.85
226543
214219
212992
1996.85
1784.00
1766.95
1436.46
1408.61
1250.19
1227.75
749.15
490.62
446.30
346.71
271.66
262.58
258.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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